3 Phase RHP - Hybrid Solid State Contactors
Part Number Nomenclature
D54012RHP3
Nominal Coil
/Control Voltage
D5: 5 VDC
D12: 12 VDC
D24: 24 VDC
E: 24 VAC
F: 120 VAC
G: 220 VAC
Operating
Voltage VAC
50/60 Hz
12: 120 V 1-phase
24: 240 V 3-phase
or 1-phase
28: 280 V 3-phase
60: 600 V 3-phase
Three
Phase
Device
Load Current
40: 40 Amps
50: 50 Amps
SERIES
Derating Curves
3RHPXX40XX
25 35 45 55 65 75
Ambient Temperature, °C
20
25
30
35
40
45
Lo
ad
 C
ur
re
nt
, A
m
ps
 rm
s
AWG # 6
AWG # 8
Power lead size
3RHPXX50XX
25 35 45 55 65 75
Ambient Temperature, °C
20